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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
20/01/2026

To date
20/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 20/01/2026 Husna Bhai AYYAPPAN KUNNATH, Cheruvady, Kodiyathur, 
Cheruvady, Thamarassery, 673661

 

2 20/01/2026 Muneer MUPPERICHALIL, Cheruvady, KODIYATHUR, 
Cheruvady, Thamarassery, 673661

 

3 20/01/2026 Shibib.T THELERY ,MUPPARICHALIL, Cheruvady, Kodiyathur, 
Cheruvady, Thamarassery, 673661

 

4 20/01/2026 Bushra 371, Valanjapara, Engapuzha, Perumpalli, Thamarassery, 
673586

 

5 20/01/2026 Sabeer KULANGARA PARAMBIL, Muthalam, Thazhakode, 
Manassery, Kozhikode, 673602

 

6 20/01/2026 Nabisa NEDUMPOKKIL, Muthalam, Thazhakode, Manassery, 
Kozhikode, 673602

 

7 20/01/2026 AHAMMED PV BEERMANAKANDY, KODIYATHUR, KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, KOZHIKODE, 673602
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8 20/01/2026 Sinthu KALAKKUDIKKUNNATH, PANNICODE, 
KODIYATHOOR, PANNICODE, KOZHIKODE, 673602

 

9 20/01/2026 Deena Joseph KUNNATHUPOTHIYIL, ANACKAMPOYIL, 
THIRUVAMBADI, ANACKAMPOYIL, 

THAMARASSERY, 673603

 

10 20/01/2026 Assayin NEDUMPOKKIL, Muthalam, Thazhakode, Manassery, 
Kozhikode, 673602

 

11 20/01/2026 ALBIN GEORGE 09/308 E, KOCHILATH, VALIYAKOLLY, NELLIPOYIL, 
MURAMPATHY, THAMARASSERY, 673580

 

12 20/01/2026 Bino Francis 09/308 E, KOCHILATH, VALIYAKOLLY, NELLIPOYIL, 
MURAMPATHY, THAMARASSERY, 673580

 

13 20/01/2026 George 09/308 E, KOCHILATH, VALIYAKOLLY, NELLIPOYIL, 
MURAMPATHY, THAMARASSERY, 673580

 

14 20/01/2026 HASNA K PEECHAMPOYIL, ALLI P O, KUMARANALLUR, ALLI, 
KOZHIKODE, 673602

 

15 20/01/2026 Thomas KUNNATHUPOTHIYIL, ANACKAMPOYIL, 
THIRUVAMBADI, ANACKAMPOYIL, 

THAMARASSERY, 673603

 

16 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED HISHAM V 
M

VELLARAMKUNNU HOUSE, 
KAKKAVAYAL,KAKKAD P O, PUTHUPPADI, 

KAKKAD, THAMARASSERY, 673586

 

17 20/01/2026 Thomas KALAPPURACKAL, THEYYAPPARA, KOODATHAI, 
THEYYAPPARA, THAMARASSERY, 673580

 

18 20/01/2026 Aleyamma P P KALAPPURACKAL, THEYYAPPARA, KOODATHAI, 
THEYYAPPARA, THAMARASSERY, 673580

 

19 20/01/2026 SHILJU RASHBA SHILJU KOOTTAKADAVATH,, Chullikkaparamba, Cheruvady, 
Cheruvady, Thamarassery, 673661
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20 20/01/2026 Amrutha C KUNDATHIL, VENNACODE, PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
THAMARASSERY, 673582

 

21 20/01/2026 Shahida 9/176A MANGAPOYIL, Mangapoyil, Thazhakode, 
Neeleswaram, Kozhikodr, 673582

 

22 20/01/2026 Sreelakshmi VADAKKEDATH MADOM, VATTOLIPARAMBU, 
Thazhakode, Manassery, Kozhikode, 673602

 

23 20/01/2026 Prince Mathew 01/254 A, KADUTHANATH, MUTHAPPANPUZHA, 
THIRUVAMBADY, MUTHAPPANPUZHA, 

THAMARASSERY, 673603

 

24 20/01/2026 Viji V U 01/254 A, Kaduthanath, Muthappanpuzha, Thiruvambady, 
Muthappanpuzha, Thamarassery, 673603

 

25 20/01/2026 Akhil Prince 01/254 A, Kaduthanath, Muthappanpuzha, Thiruvambady, 
Muthappanpuzha, Thamarassery, 673603

 

26 20/01/2026 Thomas MUTHUPLAKKAL, KUTTIPPALA, MUKKAM, 
MUKKAM, KOZHIKODE, 673602

 

27 20/01/2026 Jaison Isac CHURULIYIL, Anakkampoyil, THIRUVAMBADY, 
ANAKKAMPOYIL, THAMARASSERY, 673603

 

28 20/01/2026 Muhsina Jammaramkottil, Neeleswaram, Neeleswaram, 
Neeleswaram, Kozhikode, 673582

 

29 20/01/2026 NAJMUNNISA JAMMARAM KOTTUMMAL, Neeleswaram, 
Neeleswaram, Neeleswaram, Kozhikode, 673582

 

30 20/01/2026 Saifudheen T P Thenengaparambil, Thenengaparambu, Kodiyathur, 
Cheruvadi, Thiruvambadi, 673661

 

31 20/01/2026 VIJAYAN K V Kizhakkum Veettil, Neeleswaram, Neeleswaram, 
Neeleswaram, Kozhikode, 673582
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32 20/01/2026 Nirmala K P Moolayil, Kannamparambu, Kodiyathur, Pannicode, 
Thiruvambadi, 673602

 

33 20/01/2026 Najiha m Koonmathodika, Kayyunammal, Kodiyathur, Cheruvadi, 
Thiruvambadi, 673661

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


